Nome GARA
Luogo :
Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

Meteo :

POS.ASS.

18
210
319
4 20
5 27
6 38
7 40
8 42
943
10 62
11 82
12 97
13 105
14 111
15 112
16 185
17 188
18 189
19 241
20 244
21 245

Percorso :
Lunghezza (KM) :
Dislivello (M) :

Totale arrivati :

123
2 26
344
4 51
5 54
6 57
776
8 80
983
10 92
11 96
12 98
13 115
14 116
15 121
16 138
17 171
18 176

GF Marcello Bergamo

Novara

Lungo

171

2235

261

sereno e pioggia

COGNOME

ZANOTTO
PAUTRIE
PIAZZA
SCAGLIA
DRAGO
PELASSA
FLAMIGNI
PRINA
ZIGGIOTTI
SAVATTERO
MENEGHELLO
LONOBILE
BERSANETTI
CASASSA
CASETTI

DI SALVO
ORNITO
PRANDI
SILVESTRI
RE

ERCOLE

Medio
148
1762
514

CAPELLO
BENATELLI
LAURERI
ROSSO
ALLAMANNO
RAMO'
DALBARD
CIMBERIO
CAPRIOLI
MARCHIS
STACCOTTI
PAVANEL
PULCINI
CALVI DI COENZO
AMBURATORE
OLEARO
FERRERO
PETTITI

NOME

MARCO
GIANLUCA
SIMONE
FABIO
FEDERICO
SIMONE
MARCO
PIERLUIGI
MIRKO
MARCO
LUCA
LUIGI
IVAN
PAOLO
MARCO
MARCO
VINCENZO
EDOARDO
FABIO
MARCO GIOVANNI
DAVIDE

MARCO
ROBERTO
CHRISTIAN
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
GIOVANNI
OSCAR
GIANFRANCO
PIER AGOSTINO
DANTE
NICOLO'
OMAR
FABRIZIO
ELEONORA
GIANFRANCO
GIANCARLO
ALFREDO
ALBERTO

CAT

M1
M1
ELMT
M1
M3
ELMT
M3
M6
M3
ELMT
M1
M4
M3
M5
M2
M4
M4
M1
M2
M3
DIS

M5
M4
M2
M2
ELMT
M3
M3
M8
M6
M6
M1
M4
M5
w1
M6
M5
ELMT
M5

POS

N H=OOGOoBOU A~

11
18
11
32
17
14
24
25
24
33
48

N =
VO ORORAOWOR

TEMPO

5:02:08
5:02:19
5:11:38
5:11:39
5:11:40
5:20:25
5:20:25
5:20:26
5:20:26
5:26:39
5:31:11
5:31:17
5:38:51
5:39:05
5:39:05
6:00:44
6:00:51
6:00:52
6:28:14
6:30:42
6:30:44

4:28:50
4:31:21
4:32:18
4:32:19
4:32:20
4:32:36
4:40:26
4:40:26
4:40:27
4:40:31
4:40:50
4:48:07
4:48:16
4:48:17
4:51:53
4:52:01
4:59:26
4:59:28

DISTACCO

+10:17
+10:28
+19:47
+19:48
+19:49
+28:34
+28:34
+28:35
+28:35
+34:48
+39:20
+39:26
+47:00
+47:14
+47:15
+1:08:54
+1:09:00
+1:09:01
+1:36:23
+1:38:51
+1:38:53

+24:48
+27:20
+28:17
+28:18
+28:19
+28:35
+36:24
+36:25
+36:26
+36:29
+36:49
+44:06
+44:15
+44:15
+47:52
+47:59
+55:25
+55:27



19 197
20 219
21 224
22 237
23 250
24 264
25 305
26 345
27 351
28 355
29 388
30 391
31 392
32 393
33 394
34 397
35 402
36 411
37 412
38 436
39 446
40 454
41 480
42 493
43 494

Percorso :

Lunghezza (KM) :

Dislivello (M) :
Totale arrivati :

182
2112
3114
4 117
5120
6 154
7 159
8 167
9 188
10 205
11 242
12 483

SIGNORINI
CASALE
NARONTE
GHIBAUDO
LADETTO
LUSSO
RIPAMONTI
SCHIAVON
ZORZINI
ANTONINO
PIPINO
VENTURA
EMMANUELE
VIRZI
GARINO
BAGNO
DEBERNARDI
FOSSATI
FERRO
MIGLIASSO
ALESSIO
GARABUGGIO
VIOTTO
IPPOLITO
GIRARDI

Corto
124
889
522

VALLET
SALVATICO
CASSIUS
MAULETTI
BUZZONI
CILLERAI
TONELLI
ZEMMA
LAGNA
AUDANO
TEOBALDI
GIRARDI

GIORGIO
LUIGI
FILIPPO
CLAUDIO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
STEFANO
CESARE
MARCELLO
ANTONIO

MARCO GIOVANNI

FRANCESCO
MASSIMILIANO
ETTORE
VITTORIO
PAOLO
ELISABETTA
LUCA

PAOLO

ANDREA
GABRIELE
MASSIMO
MASSIMILIANO
PATRIZIA
SIMONE

CHRISTIAN
ANGELO
PIERO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
LORI
ROBERTO
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
MARCELLO
PAOLO
ALEARDO

M3
M2
M3
M3
M3
M5
M4
M3
M3
M6
M5
M4
M4
M4
M5
M5
W3
M3
M6
M3
M3
M2
M2
W3
M1

M1
M4
M4
ELMT
M5
M8
M4
ELMT
M3
M3
M5
M6

38
26
39
40
44
a7
a7
55
58
43
76
70
71
72
75
73

66
48
70
71
50
52
10
39

19
23
14
12

31
18
32
26
29
48

5:03:57
5:07:24
5:07:27
5:08:34
5:11:49
5:12:04
5:20:51
5:27:08
5:28:46
5:31:18
5:39:10
5:39:12
5:39:12
5:39:14
5:39:17
5:39:26
5:39:31
5:39:53
5:39:58
5:48:23
5:53:17
5:57:52
6:10:32
6:28:27
6:28:27

3:29:44
3:33:25
3:33:33
3:34:42
3:34:44
3:40:32
3:40:33
3:40:37
3:43:09
3:43:20
3:45:45
5:00:33

+59:56
+1:03:23
+1:03:26
+1:04:33
+1:07:48
+1:08:03
+1:16:50
+1:23:07
+1:24:45
+1:27:17
+1:35:09
+1:35:11
+1:35:11
+1:35:12
+1:35:16
+1:35:25
+1:35:30
+1:35:52
+1:35:56
+1:44:22
+1:49:15
+1:53:51
+2:06:31
+2:24:25
+2:24:26

+18:00
+21:42
+21:50
+22:58
+23:00
+28:48
+28:49
+28:53
+31:26
+31:36
+34:01
+1:48:49



